
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title
29-10-2024 Tuesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS ----- ----
04-11-2024 Monday U19ES Environmental Studies U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II
04-11-2024 Monday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----
05-11-2024 Tuesday U19SBE2C Java Script and PHP U19SBE1C Web page designing using HTML
05-11-2024 Tuesday U22CSSBE2 JAVA SCRIPT U22CSSBE1 WEB DESIGNING USING HTML
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22CONME2.2 PERSONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT U22ENNME1 PRESENTATION SKILLS
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH U19NMEN1 PRESENTATION SKILLS
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22CCNME2 INTRODUCING TO OFFICE MANAGEMENT U19NMEN2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT U19NMTL2 SINDHANAIYIYAL
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II U22ENNME1 PRESENTATION SKILLS
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL U22BBNME1 INTRODUCTION TO CAPITAL MARKET
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22PENME2 SPORTS EVENT MANAGEMENT U22TLNME1.1 PEYCHUKALAI
07-11-2024 Thursday U19CA9 Java Programming U19CA7 Database System
07-11-2024 Thursday U22CA9 JAVA PROGRAMMING U22CA7 VISUAL PROGRAMMING
08-11-2024 Friday ----- ---- U19CA3 Programming in  C++
08-11-2024 Friday ----- ---- U22CA3 Programming in  C++
09-11-2024 Saturday U19CA18 Computer Networks  U19CA11E Software Engineering
09-11-2024 Saturday U22CA12E:1  COMPUTER NETWORKS ----- ----
11-11-2024 Monday U19CA5 Data Structure and Algorithm U19CA14 Operating System
11-11-2024 Monday U22CA5 Data Structure and Algorithm ---- ----
12-11-2024 Tuesday

U22CA11
DIGITAL FUNDAMENTAL AND COMPUTER 
ARCHITECTURE U19CA15 Python Programming

13-11-2024 Wednesday U19CA1 Programming in C ----- ----
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22CA1 Problem Solving Using C U19CA13 Data Mining Concepts
14-11-2024 Thursday U19CA12E Computer Graphics                    U19CA17E E-Commerce
14-11-2024 Thursday U22CA13E:1 COMPUTER GRAPHICS ----- ----

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2024
 COMPUTER APPLICATION

  Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



15-11-2024 Friday ----- ---- U19AMS2C Allied Mathematics II
15-11-2024 Friday ----- ---- U22AMS2C OPERATIONS RESEARCH
16-11-2024 Saturday ----- ---- U19AMS3C Allied Mathematics III
16-11-2024 Saturday ----- ---- U22AMS3C Allied Mathematics III
18-11-2024 Monday U19AMS1C Allied Mathematics I U19ACO2CTPN Accounting Package Theory & Lab
18-11-2024 Monday U22AMS1C Numerical Methods and Statistics U22ACO2CTP ACCOUNTING PACKAGE THEORY & LAB
19-11-2024 Tuesday

U19ACO1C Principles of Accountancy U19ACO3C
Advertisement 
Management/Marketing/Organisational 
Behaviour

19-11-2024 Tuesday U22AC1CA PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U22AC2CA MARKETING
20-11-2024 Wednesday U19GS Gender Studies U19VE Value Education
20-11-2024 Wednesday ----- ---- U22VE Value Education


